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10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken &Corn Soup

Chicken Foo Young

Chicken Chow Mein

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Satay

Curried Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken&Pineapple on rice

STEAK DISHES

Sliced Steak Foo Young

Sliced Steak Chow Mein
Sliced Steak Fried Rice

Steak with Black Bean Sauce
Beef Satay

Curried Steak

Sliced Steak with Cashew Nuts

PORK DISHES

Pork Foo Young

Pork Chow Mein

Pork Fried Rice

Curried Pork

Pork with Cashew Nuts
Roast Pork Foo Young

Roast Pork Chow Mein

Roast Pork Fried Rice

Roast Pork Pineapple on Rice
Roast Pork with Cashew Nuts

SWEET'N SOUR DISHES
Sweet' n sour Wontons

Sweet' n sour Pork
Lemon Chicken
Sweet' n sour Fish

Small

$8.00

$13.50
$13.00
$12.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$15.50
$14.50

$13.50
$13.00
$12.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$15.50

$13.50
$13.00
$12.50
$14.50
$15.50
$13.50
$13.00
$12.50
$14.50
$15.50

$6.50

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

Large

$16.50
$16.00
$15.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.50
$17.50

$16.50
$16.00
$15.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.50

$16.50
$16.00
$15.50
$17.50
$18.50
$16.50
$16.00
$15.50
$17.50
$18.50

$12.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

COMBINATION MEAT DISHES
Combination Foo Young
Combination Chow Mein

Combination Fried Rice

Combination Vegetables
Bami Goreng (Noodles)

Nasi Goreng (Rice)

SEAFOOD DISHES
Prawn Foo Young

Prawn Chow Mein

Prawn Fried Rice

Prawn with vegetables
NOODLES DISHES
Chicken Fried Noodles
Sliced Steak Fried Noodles
Roast Pork Fried Noodles
Combination Fried Noodles
Pottle of Fried Noodles
Pottle of Fried Rice

Plain Rice

VEGETARIAN DISHES
Vegetables Foo Young

Vegetables Chow Mein
Vegetables Fried Rice
Fried Season Vegetables
Vegetables Fried Noodles
Satay Vegetables

Curried Vegetables
Vegetables & Cashew Nuts

EXTRAS

Noodle & Rice(Fried Rice $2.00)
Mushroom/Tomato
Pineapple/Vegetables

Extra serving of Meat

Cashew Nuts

Small

$15.00
$14.50
$14.00
$14.50
$15.00
$15.00

$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00

$13.50
$11.00
$10.50
$11.00
$10.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.50

$1.00
$3.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00

Large

$18.00
$17.50
$17.00
$17.50
$18.00
$18.00

$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.50
$11.00
$11.00
$7.00

$16.50
$14.00
$13.50
$14.00
$13.50
$15.50
$15.50
$16.50

FISH & CHIPS

Chip(1/2 chip $2.00)
Fish

Hot Dog

Long Hot Dog
Sausage

Battered Sausage
Battered Onion Sausage
Chicken Kebabs
Spring Roll

Curry Roll

Steak Onion Roll
Potato Fritter

Fish Bite (6)

Squid Ring (6)
Chicken Nugget (6)
Mussel (6)

Onion Ring

Mini Spring Roll (6)
Plain Donut
Chocolate Donut

Jam Wrap (extra chocolate $1.40)

Meat Patty

Corn Patty

Chicken Patty

Pineapple Ring

Crabstick

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Lasagne Toppa

Deep Fried Moro Bar
Season Wedges (4009g)
Kumara Chips (4009)
Crisscut Chips (4009)

Corn Nuggets (Doz.)

Blue Cod (crumbed/ batter)
Sole Filet (crumbed/ batter)
Hoki (crumbed/ batter)
Scallops (Doz.)

$3.80
$3.80
$3.00
$3.80
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$1.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$2.60
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.60
$2.60
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$9.00
$6.50
$5.50
$28.00



BURGER

Plain Burger

Giant Burger
Cheese Burger
Pineapple Burger
Mushroom Burger
Tomato Burger
Double meat Burger
Chicken Burger
Vegetables Burger
Steak Burger

Egg Burger

Bacon Burger
Bacon Egg Burger
Fish Burger
Hawaiian Burger
Foo Young Burger
Combination Foo young Burger
Extras
Extras(Meat\Bacon)

$4.00
$9.00
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$6.00
$6.50
$5.20
$6.50
$4.80
$5.40
$6.60
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$7.50
$1.20
$2.00

1 Hot Dog
1 Potato Fritte
1/2 Chip

220.00

2 Fish

2 Hot Dog

2 Plain Donut
1 Chip

252.00

4 Fish

2 Hot Dog

2 Meat Patty
2 Chips

260.00

Chicken With Cashew Nut
Sweet Sour Pork
Combination Fried Rice
Pottle Of Fried Noodles
WU meals are laxge!!!
Neat change at all special!

Phone Ornders Wellcome Oun
(05-5258525)
1[5 Robernt Street, Lencol

OPEN HOUR,

Mon CLOSED;
Tue-Sun 11:30am-8:00pm;
ONLINE ORDERS
Tue-Sun 3:00pm-8:00pm

www.lncolnchinese.co.nz



