

<u>CHICKEN DISHES</u>		Small	Large
	Chicken & Corn Soup	\$8.00	
1	Chicken Foo Young	\$13.50	\$16.50
2	Chicken Chow Mein	\$13.00	\$16.00
3	Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.50	\$15.50
4	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	\$14.50	\$17.50
5	Chicken Satay	\$14.50	\$17.50
6	Curried Chicken	\$14.50	\$17.50
7	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$15.50	\$18.50
8	Chicken & Pineapple on rice	\$14.50	\$17.50

<u>STEAK DISHES</u>		Small	Large
9	Sliced Steak Foo Young	\$13.50	\$16.50
10	Sliced Steak Chow Mein	\$13.00	\$16.00
11	Sliced Steak Fried Rice	\$12.50	\$15.50
12	Steak with Black Bean Sauce	\$14.50	\$17.50
13	Beef Satay	\$14.50	\$17.50
14	Curried Steak	\$14.50	\$17.50
15	Sliced Steak with Cashew Nuts	\$15.50	\$18.50

<u>PORK DISHES</u>		Small	Large
16	Pork Foo Young	\$13.50	\$16.50
17	Pork Chow Mein	\$13.00	\$16.00
18	Pork Fried Rice	\$12.50	\$15.50
19	Curried Pork	\$14.50	\$17.50
20	Pork with Cashew Nuts	\$15.50	\$18.50
21	Roast Pork Foo Young	\$13.50	\$16.50
22	Roast Pork Chow Mein	\$13.00	\$16.00
23	Roast Pork Fried Rice	\$12.50	\$15.50
24	Roast Pork Pineapple on Rice	\$14.50	\$17.50
25	Roast Pork with Cashew Nuts	\$15.50	\$18.50

<u>SWEET'N SOUR DISHES</u>		Small	Large
26	Sweet' n sour Wontons	\$6.50	\$12.00
27	Sweet' n sour Pork	\$16.00	\$19.00
28	Lemon Chicken	\$16.00	\$19.00
29	Sweet' n sour Fish	\$16.00	\$19.00

<u>COMBINATION MEAT DISHES</u>		Small	Large
30	Combination Foo Young	\$15.00	\$18.00
31	Combination Chow Mein	\$14.50	\$17.50
32	Combination Fried Rice	\$14.00	\$17.00
33	Combination Vegetables	\$14.50	\$17.50
34	Bami Goreng (Noodles)	\$15.00	\$18.00
35	Nasi Goreng (Rice)	\$15.00	\$18.00

<u>SEAFOOD DISHES</u>		Small	Large
36	Prawn Foo Young	\$16.00	\$19.00
37	Prawn Chow Mein	\$15.00	\$18.00
38	Prawn Fried Rice	\$15.00	\$18.00
39	Prawn with vegetables	\$15.00	\$18.00

<u>NOODLES DISHES</u>		Small	Large
40	Chicken Fried Noodles	\$14.00	\$17.00
41	Sliced Steak Fried Noodles	\$14.00	\$17.00
42	Roast Pork Fried Noodles	\$14.00	\$17.00
43	Combination Fried Noodles	\$14.50	\$17.50
44	Pottle of Fried Noodles	\$8.00	\$11.00
45	Pottle of Fried Rice	\$8.00	\$11.00
46	Plain Rice	\$5.00	\$7.00

<u>VEGETARIAN DISHES</u>		Small	Large
47	Vegetables Foo Young	\$13.50	\$16.50
48	Vegetables Chow Mein	\$11.00	\$14.00
49	Vegetables Fried Rice	\$10.50	\$13.50
50	Fried Season Vegetables	\$11.00	\$14.00
51	Vegetables Fried Noodles	\$10.50	\$13.50
52	Satay Vegetables	\$12.50	\$15.50
53	Curried Vegetables	\$12.50	\$15.50
54	Vegetables & Cashew Nuts	\$13.50	\$16.50

<u>EXTRAS</u>		Small	Large
	Noodle & Rice (Fried Rice \$2.00)	\$1.00	
	Mushroom/Tomato	\$3.50	
	Pineapple/Vegetables	\$2.50	
	Extra serving of Meat	\$5.00	
	Cashew Nuts	\$5.00	

<u>FISH & CHIPS</u>		Small	Large
	Chip (1/2 chip \$2.00)		\$3.80
	Fish		\$3.80
	Hot Dog		\$3.00
	Long Hot Dog		\$3.80
	Sausage		\$3.60
	Battered Sausage		\$3.60
	Battered Onion Sausage		\$3.60
	Chicken Kebabs		\$3.60
	Spring Roll		\$3.80
	Curry Roll		\$3.80
	Steak Onion Roll		\$3.80
	Potato Fritter		\$1.50
	Fish Bite (6)		\$6.00
	Squid Ring (6)		\$6.00
	Chicken Nugget (6)		\$6.00
	Mussel (6)		\$6.00
	Onion Ring		\$6.00
	Mini Spring Roll (6)		\$3.00
	Plain Donut		\$2.60
	Chocolate Donut		\$3.00
	Jam Wrap (extra chocolate \$1.40)		\$3.00
	Meat Patty		\$3.00
	Corn Patty		\$3.00
	Chicken Patty		\$4.00
	Pineapple Ring		\$2.60
	Crabstick		\$2.60
	Chicken Cordon Bleu		\$3.80
	Lasagne Toppa		\$3.80
	Deep Fried Moro Bar		\$3.80
	Season Wedges (400g)		\$5.00
	Kumara Chips (400g)		\$6.00
	Crisscut Chips (400g)		\$5.00
	Corn Nuggets (Doz.)		\$10.00
	Blue Cod (crumbed/ batter)		\$9.00
	Sole Filet (crumbed/ batter)		\$6.50
	Hoki (crumbed/ batter)		\$5.50
	Scallops (Doz.)		\$28.00

BURGER

Plain Burger	\$4.00
Giant Burger	\$9.00
Cheese Burger	\$4.80
Pineapple Burger	\$4.80
Mushroom Burger	\$4.80
Tomato Burger	\$4.80
Double meat Burger	\$6.00
Chicken Burger	\$6.50
Vegetables Burger	\$5.20
Steak Burger	\$6.50
Egg Burger	\$4.80
Bacon Burger	\$5.40
Bacon Egg Burger	\$6.60
Fish Burger	\$6.50
Hawaiian Burger	\$6.00
Foo Young Burger	\$6.50
Combination Foo young Burger	\$7.50
Extras	\$1.20
Extras(Meat\Bacon)	\$2.00

Special Family Pack

\$9.50

- 1 Fish
- 1 Hot Dog
- 1 Potato Fritte
- 1/2 Chip

\$20.00

- 2 Fish
- 2 Hot Dog
- 2 Plain Donut
- 1 Chip

\$32.00

- 4 Fish
- 2 Hot Dog
- 2 Meat Patty
- 2 Chips

\$60.00

- Chicken With Cashew Nut
- Sweet Sour Pork
- Combination Fried Rice
- Pottle Of Fried Noodles

*All meals are large!!!
Not change at all special!*

Lincoln Chinese Takeaways

Phone Orders Wellcome On

(03-3252528)

1/5 Robert Street, Lincoln

OPEN HOUR

Mon CLOSED;

Tue-Sun 11:30am-8:00pm;

ONLINE ORDERS

Tue-Sun 3:00pm-8:00pm

www.lincolnchinese.co.nz